



22	1	BAT GUARD	-	S01-01-04-52
21	3	NON-TENSION COMPRESSION LINK TO SUIT CONDUCTOR	-	S01-01-04-54
20	AR	OVERHEAD CONDUCTOR	-	-
19	6	TOUNGE HOOK	292680	S01-01-03-09
18	6	THIMBLE CLEVIS	6767	S01-01-03-09
17	2	M24 BOLT AND NUT, 65MM LONG	400800	S01-01-04-43
16	1	M24 INSULATOR STUD 75MM LONG	298745	S01-01-04-44
15	2	M16 SPRING WASHER	114322	S01-01-04-43
14	4	M24 SPRING WASHER	114330	S01-01-04-43
13	4	M16 FLAT WASHER	114348	S01-01-04-43
12	8	M24 FLAT WASHER	298828	S01-01-04-43
11	2	M24 BOLT AND NUT 180MM LONG	400802	S01-01-04-43
10	2	M24 INSULATOR STUD 200MM LONG	500500	S01-01-04-44
9	2	ANGLE CROSS ARM BRACE	400815	S01-01-04-38
8	2	M16 BOLT AND NUT 160MM LONG	114579	S01-01-04-43
7	1	M24 BOLT 50MM LONG	114629	S01-01-04-43
6	2	M24 BOLT 220MM LONG	400803	S01-01-04-43
5	2	18KN EYE NUT	298711	S01-01-04-41
4	1	FIBRE GLASS HV TERMINATION CROSS ARM 125x125	414398	S01-01-02-10
3	2	SHACKLE STRAP	406938	S01-01-04-37
2	3	22KV POST TOP INSULATOR	300467	S01-01-03-10
1	6	22KV 70KN STRAIN INSULATOR	292656	S01-01-03-09

ITEM	QTY	DESCRIPTION	ITEM NUMBER	DRG No.
------	-----	-------------	-------------	---------

MATERIAL SCHEDULE

NOTES:

1. BAT GUARDS SHALL BE ADDED TO ALL HV POLE TOP CONSTRUCTIONS. REFER TO S01-02-02-45.

NO	DESCRIPTION	DRN	DATE	CKD	APPD
6	TITLEBLOCK & DRAWING NUMBERS FORMATTED	K.T.	JAN'19	C.C.	C.C.
5	PG CLAMPS REPLACED WITH NON-TENSION LINKS	A.T.	DEC'16	B.VDS	B.C.
4	ANGLE BRACE, NOTE 2, ITEM 22 ADDED. BRIDGING ARRANGMENT UPDATED	A.T.	JUL'13	B.C.	B.C.
3	CROSS ARM AND INSULATOR STUD STOCK CODE UPDATED	A.T.	NOV'12	B.C.	B.C.
2	TERMINATION CROSS ARM UPDATED	C.C.	NOV'11	A.T.	S.C.
1	REDRAWN IN 3D	J.C.	OCT'09	A.T.	S.C.



DES	A.T.	POWER STANDARD DRAWING		
DRN	J.C.	ASSEMBLIES. INSULATORS ON HV C TOP FOR UNIVERSAL POLE CONSTRUCTION.		
CKD	A.T.			
APPD	S.C.			
SCALE	N.T.S.			
ISSUED	OCT'09	A3	DRAWING NUMBER	S01-02-01-52
ALL DIM.	IN mm			
DRAFTING STANDARD TO A.S.1100		CAD PRODUCT - DO NOT AMEND MANUALLY		 AMDT